Murphy is pleased to announce the transition to our new and improved AT series
tachometer range. The new tachometers can be used as drop-in replacements for our
previous models, but please note the following features and differences:
 Improved quality
 Scale/bezel options:
 EMEA region standard models have a 0 - 3000 RPM scale, with SAE black
stainless steel bezel.
 0 - 4000 RPM scales are also available with all bezel options: standard or SAE

Electrical Connection
Calibration
Order codes
Old models Nearest equivalent new model(s)
Murphy EMEA
stock (model)
code
Description
(all models below are 12V DC supply, 0 – 3000 RPM scale)
Murphy
EMEA
stock code
Model/Description
(all models below are 12 & 24V supply)
ATA-30-12 Tachometer, alt. sensing, bright SS bezel 20.70.0134 ATA-40, as old model but 0 – 4000 RPM
ATA-30-12-A Tachometer, alt. sensing, black SS bezel 20.70.0135 ATA-40-A, as old model but 0 – 4000 RPM
ATA-30-12-B Tachometer, alt. sensing, SAE bright SS bezel 20.70.0236
20.70.0136
ATA-30-B, equivalent model
ATA-40-B, as old model but 0 – 4000 RPM
ATA-30-12-C Tachometer, alt. sensing, SAE black SS bezel 20.70.0234 ATA-30-C, equivalent model
ATHA-30-12 Tach/hourmeter, alt. sensing, bright SS bezel 20.70.0137 ATHA-40, as old model but 0 – 4000 RPM
ATHA-30-12-A Tach/hourmeter, alt. sensing, black SS bezel 20.70.0141 ATHA-40-A, as old model but 0 – 4000 RPM
ATHA-30-12-B Tach/hourmeter, alt. sensing, SAE bright SS bezel 20.70.0237
20.70.0139
ATHA-30-B, equivalent model
ATHA-40-B, as old model but 0 – 4000 RPM
ATHA-30-12-C Tach/hourmeter, alt. sensing, SAE black SS bezel 20.70.0239
20.70.0140
ATHA-30-C, equivalent model
ATHA-40-C, as old model but 0 – 4000 RPM
ATS-30-12 Tachometer, mag. pickup sensing, bright SS bezel 20.70.0227 ATS-40, as old model but 0 – 4000 RPM
ATS-30-12-A Tachometer, mag. pickup sensing, black SS bezel 20.70.0228 ATS-40-A, as old model but 0 – 4000 RPM
ATS-30-12-B Tachometer, mag. pickup sensing, SAE bright SS bezel 20.70.0240
20.70.0229